
400m Wanita
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0693 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BT MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 59.40 Q
2 0719 WAN NUR NATASHA ATIQAH BINTI WA SSTMI 62.85 Q
3 0718 IZZATUL NADIRA BINTI JAAFAR SSTMI 63.62 Q
4 0671 NUR RABIATUL AWALLIYA BINTI ABD KEDAH 67.36 Q
5 0732 KESHAYINI A/P SIVAKUMAR RED EAGLE 67.62 Q
6 0694 DELISHA AMANDA BINTI MUHAMAD EZ BEECITY SQUAD 67.90 q
7 0733 NUR FELISHA QISTINA BT BAHARRUD RED EAGLE 68.37 q
8 0712 NUR SHASHA DAMIEA BT MOHD FAIZA TEAM SIK 70.97 Q
9 0746 AINUR PUTERI QASEH BT JAILANI SSN KEDAH 72.81

10 0755 KOH LER YIN SELANGOR 72.87
11 0670 TAN JING SHI IPGMPP 73.44
12 0657 NURUL ZAKIAH BINTI MOHD PISAR UUM 73.76
13 0715 ONG JAS MIN HELP UNIVERSITY 75.68
14 0711 NUR DURATUL DZULAUFA BT ASMILUD TEAM SIK 76.68
15 0646 RABIATULHUSNA BINTI MOHD SABRI SMK PERLIS 80.09

DNS 0698 NUR FATIN FARHANA BT ABDULLAH PERLIS A DNS
DNS 0692 NUR NADIAH SABIRAH BT MOHD TUAH SMK SYED HUSSEN DNS
DNS 0718 IZZATUL NADIRA BINTI JAAFAR SSTMI DNS
DNS 0664 DIANA AFRINA BINTI MOHD SAHIZUL SMK TUANKU PUTRA DNS



400m Wanita
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0719 WAN NUR NATASHA ATIQAH BINTI WA SSTMI 62.85 Q
2 0732 KESHAYINI A/P SIVAKUMAR RED EAGLE 67.62 Q
3 0694 DELISHA AMANDA BINTI MUHAMAD EZ BEECITY SQUAD 67.90 q
4 0746 AINUR PUTERI QASEH BT JAILANI SSN KEDAH 72.81
5 0755 KOH LER YIN SELANGOR 72.87
DNS 0664 DIANA AFRINA BINTI MOHD SAHIZUL SMK TUANKU PUTRA -
DNS 0718 IZZATUL NADIRA BINTI JAAFAR SSTMI -

Heat 2 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0718 IZZATUL NADIRA BINTI JAAFAR SSTMI 63.62 Q
2 0671 NUR RABIATUL AWALLIYA BINTI ABD KEDAH 67.36 Q
3 0733 NUR FELISHA QISTINA BT BAHARRUD RED EAGLE 68.37 q
4 0711 NUR DURATUL DZULAUFA BT ASMILUD TEAM SIK 76.68
DNS 0692 NUR NADIAH SABIRAH BT MOHD TUAH SMK SYED HUSSEN -
DNS 0698 NUR FATIN FARHANA BT ABDULLAH PERLIS A -

Heat 3 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0693 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BT MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 59.40 Q
2 0712 NUR SHASHA DAMIEA BT MOHD FAIZA TEAM SIK 70.97 Q
3 0670 TAN JING SHI IPGMPP 73.44
4 0657 NURUL ZAKIAH BINTI MOHD PISAR UUM 73.76
5 0715 ONG JAS MIN HELP UNIVERSITY 75.68
6 0646 RABIATULHUSNA BINTI MOHD SABRI SMK PERLIS 80.09


